אוניברסיטת בר-אילן








הפקולטה להנדסה


שעות חונכות  - סמסטר ב תשפ"א 
	שעה
	א
	ב
	ג
	ד
	ה

	09-10 
	
	
	
	
	

	10-11  
	
	חגי דיאמנדי
מקצועות: פיזיקה, חדו"א
hagaid@gmail.com
קישור זום:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81853354982

	
	
	

	11-12  
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13  
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14  
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15  
	
	
	
	
	

	15-16  
	
	
	זהבית צבי
מקצועות: חדו"א, מד"ר
zehavitzvi@gmail.com
קישור זום:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84301983510
	
	

	16-17  
	
	
	
	 
	

	17-18  
	
	
	
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	אורי ארנסט
מקצועות: מל"ס
oriern@gmail.com
קישו זום: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4908072869

	


